附件：

2017年安阳市龙安区公开招聘中小学教师
进入面试资格确认递补人员名单
	姓名
	岗位代码

及专业
	准考证号
	公共基础

知识成绩
	教育理论

成绩
	笔试总成绩
	岗位名次
	备注

	王震
	01005体育
	13010050605
	50.9
	62.3
	57.74
	4
	

	师庆敏
	03001音乐
	13030010623
	33.5
	49.6
	43.16
	4
	

	李佳佳
	03002语文
	13030020706
	37
	63.1
	52.66
	19
	

	何珊珊
	03002语文
	13030020628
	41.9
	56.6
	50.72
	20
	

	王慧婷
	03003数学
	13030030721
	38.6
	62.6
	53
	7
	

	朱吉胜
	04001体育
	13040010724
	50.2
	58.2
	55
	4
	

	刘莹洁
	04003数学
	13040030803
	43.8
	65
	56.52
	4
	

	牛小凡
	07002数学
	13070021009
	48.7
	68.7
	60.7
	4
	

	李跃鹏
	16001语文
	13160011213
	48.8
	60.2
	55.64
	4
	

	  李晓晶
	17001语文
	13170011311
	50
	64.6
	58.76
	4
	


